"Libraries store the energy that fuels the imagination. They open up windows to the world and inspire us to explore and achieve, and contribute to improving our quality of life."

Sidney Sheldon American writer and producer







1026 E. Kearsley St. Flint, MI 48502

> **BECOME A FRIEND.** MAKE AN IMPACT.







Why Become a Friend?

ou know what it means to be a "friend." You give support, and encouragement, because you believe in someone or something.

That's exactly why you'll want to become a Friend of Flint Public Library! Friends make the Library better and stronger:

- through membership dollars, which fund important programs.
- through volunteering, which stretches resources and reaches more people.
- through advocacy, which gets the Library story out to the public.

If you are committed to the future of Flint, and believe the Library is important to that future, please become a Friend today!

How Does Your Membership Help?

lint Public Library's mission is to be the "goto" place for learning across the lifespan. Your gift supports the great services and programs you've always received from the Library. It also helps advance three important priorities for Flint in support of this mission:

- Support family literacy. Reading and writing are absolutely critical skills for children as well as adults. The Library is focused on programs to help increase literacy for all ages.
- Inspire creativity through digital literacy. People
 who can effectively use technology have access
 to an expanded world of creativity, learning and
 entrepreneurship. The Library provides cuttingedge technology and training to everyone.
- Encourage interaction in a community space. The Library seeks to be an inviting, energizing space that welcomes individuals and groups.

Your Gift Matters! Thank you for demonstrating your Friendship by becoming a member today.



Friends of Flint Public Library is an IRS-recognized 501(c)(3) tax-exempt nonprofit charitable organization. Your gift may be tax deductible under the law

Gift Details

Please accept my/our gift for annual Friends membership:

O Membership

- \$20
- O Other Generous Donations Welcome!
- O Check enclosed, payable to Friends of Flint Public Library

Note: you may also make a secure gift online at www.fpl.info/friends

Recognition

- O You may list my name as a member.
- O I would like my membership to be anonymous.

My/Our Information

Name(s)	
Address	
City	
	Zip
Phone	
Email	

For Office Use: